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Zerographic Systems Limited

PrintReleaf certifies that Zerographic Systems Limited customers have collectively offset the
equivalent of 87,537,266 total standard sheets of paper consumption by reforesting 10,505
standard trees on PrintReleaf.

% 87,537,266 10,505
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LIFETIME IMPACT STATEMENT

REFORESTATION IMPACT

Reforestation Project
France (Torcé)

Tanzania

Romania
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Dominican Republic

Northern Ireland

PROJECT SDGs

1 o 3 Moo [ 4 Bl 6 RSl
it B RN W

DECENTWORKAND.

8 Enacsn

o

13 v 15 ym"uun\ m
&

PARTIERSHPS
FORTHEGOALS

Trees
3,517
2,632
2,559
799
583

414

Total Trees 10,505



